EMTY-784-1 11 Jun, 2024 17   1,599.00

Product Description (Vendor SKU) EMTY-SKU Type of Order Image Image 1 HSN Quantity Rate Amount GST Rate GST Total Amount

Theta - White - Free Size White-Theta 1112 1 1,124.72 1,124.72 18.00 202.45 1,327.17

Total 1,124.72   202.45 1,327.17

Amount in Words: Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-seven Point One Seven only

Delivery Address -EMTY Warehouse,

TEST

TEST

Special Remarks:-Please Ensure to send the Original Tax Invoice as per the PO along with Goods and Mail the
Soft copy of Tax Invoice at email ID- noreply@emty.in

This order is subject to terms & conditions Mentioned herein.